
FESTIVAL

HALESWORTH

ARTS
12 -27 OCTOBER 2013

12th YEAR OF NORTH SUFFOLK’S
ANNUAL CELEBRATION OF THE ARTS

BOOK ONLINE, BY PHONE, BY POST
OR IN PERSON AT THE FESTIVAL OFFICE upstairs at The Cut. Office open 10.30 - 1.00pm Tues - Sat

A big   to all the wonderful sponsors and individual donors who continue to support our Festival
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Saturday 12th October

The Cut 7.30pm £17.50

Sunday 13th October

Living Spit
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Monday 14th October

WORLD’S BEST KNOWN CLASSICAL GUITAR DUO

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Tuesday 15th October

The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Wednesday 16th October

The Cut 7.30pm £17.50

Thursday 17th October

STRAUSS/BERWALD/BEETHOVEN
The Cut 7.30pm £15.50

Friday 18th October

IRELAND’S GREATEST TRADITIONAL
BAND

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Saturday 19th October

St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 20th October

The Cut 7.30pm £17.50

Monday 21st October
in partnership with The Poetry Trust

The Cut 7.30pm £10.50

Tuesday 22nd October

HAYDN/PROKOFIEV/SCHUBERT
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Wednesday 23rd October
Silent Movie Night

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Thursday 24th October

 piano
MOZART/SCHUMANN/PROKOFIEV

BRAHMS/BEETHOVEN
The Cut 7.30pm £18.50

Friday 25th October
in partnership with World Land Trust

composer for BBC wildlife films
The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Saturday 26th October

Mr HANDEL
The Cut 7.30pm £17.50

Sunday 27th October

Rehearsed reading of a new play
The Cut 11.30am £6.50

Sunday 27th October

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

SAVE 15%

AT THE CUT GALLERIES

Work by NINE Artists,
including guest artist Sargy Mann

Work from EIGHT local schools

OPEN THROUGHOUT THE FESTIVAL


